
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
9

23
33
77
66
2

96
22
5

11
82

511

Class
PRO AM
PRO
PRO
PRO AM
PRO AM
-
PRO AM
PRO AM
PRO AM
PRO
PRO AM
PRO AM

Name
ANDRE VERISSIMO
IVES MORAES
FABIO BRANDT
WALTER PIMENTEL
MARCUS TROTTA
-
FABIANO CARAZZAI
ALEXANDRE CARDOSO
REINALDO P. OREFICE
FERNANDO A. FERRAZ
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA
MARCIO BILTOVENI

Nat
SP
GO
SP
MS
RJ
-
PR
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

Laps
7
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
3
7
1
7

Best Tm
1:31.863
1:34.219
1:35.131
1:35.532
1:38.142
1:38.154
1:39.270
1:39.384
1:40.272
1:42.215
1:44.557
1:50.576

Diff
-

+2.356
+3.268
+3.669
+6.279
+6.291
+7.407
+7.521
+8.409

+10.352
+12.694
+18.713

In Lap
6
9
4
4
7
7
8
8
3
1
1
5

Best Spd
138,336
134,877
133,584
133,023
129,486
129,470
128,015
127,868
126,735
124,326
121,541
114,925

Equipe

MOTRIX/ISCIGLIANO RACING

MOTOM

MOTOM

PIMENTEL RACING TEAM

MOTOM

MOTO SCHOOL RACING TEAM

BOI RACING

ALPA RACING BRASIL BY MOTONIL

BOI RACING

BOI RACING

Sorted on Best Lap time
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6a. ETAPA MOBIL PIRELLI SBK
600cc SuperSport

3o. TREINO LIVRE - 600cc SS

Practice (15:00 Time)

AUT INTER SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 Km

31/08/2012 15:45

HORARIO DIVULGACAO: ___:___
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